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Brand name

KYTRIL

KYTRIL

SEROQUEL

DIPRIVAN

CEFUROXIME — PANPHARMA
POUDRE POUR SOLUTION
INJ. IM/IV

EPIRAZOLE

MYFORTIC

CAMPTO CONCENTRATE FOR
INFUSION

AMOXICILLINE PANPHARMA
NASONEX

VIMPAT

MYFORTIC

NEUPRO

RHINOCORT AQUA

RABEC

CAMPTO CONCENTRATE FOR
INFUSION

SOVALDI

PULMICORT

AERIUS

CIPROCIN

LANOLEPT

SEROQUEL

Strength

3mg/3ml

1mg

100mg

1% (10mg/ml)

750mg
20mg
360mg

40mg/2ml
19

0.05%
200mg
180mg
2mg/24h
64mcg/dose
20mg

100mg/5ml
400mg
0.5mg/ml
5mg
500mg
100mg
25mg

Presentation

5

10

60

5 x 20ml

25 vials
14
120

1

25

120 Puffs
56

120

28
120doses
14

1

28
20x2ml
30

10

60

60

%\‘1,0 = )A.\SA.\S w“\‘*\_\.uu
Form Public Price (LL)
20-3-2018

Ampoule 255,390
Tablet, film coated 152,496
Tablet 141,154
Ampoule Injectable IV 48,161
Injectable powder for
solution IM/IV 154,908
Capsule 9,943
Tablet, gastroresistant 589,588
Vial 149,110
Vial 105,145
Agueous Nasal Spray 25,977
Tablet, film coated 527,850
Tablet, gastroresistant 311,601
Transdermal Patch 218,842
Nasal Spray 19,807
Tablet, coated 15,933
Vial 320,894
Tablet, film coated 29,320,797
nebuliser suspension 77,412
Tablet, film coated 20,401
Tablet 8,941
Tablet 54,938
Tablet 64,167
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69,293
50,494
62,199
22,453

75,056
4,907
295,084

75,075
53,328
13,193
272,975
162,854
118,752
10,850
8,738

176,809

16,568,115

44,206
12,070
5,298
32,703
38,439

Decrease %

72.9%
66.9%
55.9%
53.4%

51.5%
50.6%
50.0%

49.7%
49.3%
49.2%
48.3%
47.7%
45.7%
45.2%
45.2%

44.9%
43.5%
42.9%
40.8%
40.7%
40.5%
40.1%
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VIMPAT 150mg 56 Tablet, film coated 395,877 249,927 36.9%
TEGRETOL 2% 250ml Syrup 12,935 8,247 36.2%
NEUPRO 4mg/24h 28 Transdermal Patch 271,716 173,383 36.2%
CLOZAPINE PANPHARMA 100mg 30 Tablet, scored 28,915 18,457 36.2%
VIMPAT 50mg 14 Tablet, film coated 36,044 23,530 34.7%
PHARMATON KIDDI 200ml Sirop 12,525 8,196 34.6%
VIMPAT 100mg 56 Tablet, film coated 263,903 172,842 34.5%
ELTROXIN 100mcg 100 Tablet 10,603 6,985 34.1%
Suspension pour
BUDESONIDE ARROW 1mg/2ml Récipient unidose x20  inhalation par nébuliseur 63,671 42,324 33.5%
Suspension pour
BUDESONIDE ARROW 1mg/2ml Récipient unidose x20  inhalation par nébuliseur 63,671 42,324 33.5%
CERTICAN 0.5mg 60 Tablet 608,621 404,713 33.5%
CEFODOX 100mg/5ml 50ml Suspension 19,902 13,242 33.5%
METAPRO 40mg 56 Tablet, gastroresistant 38,889 26,014 33.1%
Powder for concentrate
CANCIDAS 70mg 1Vial for solution for infusion 1,060,002 709,934 33.0%
AERIUS 0.5mg/ml 150ml Oral Solution 11,327 7,596 32.9%
NEUPRO 8mg/24h 28 Transdermal Patch 394,010 264,576 32.9%
MOVICOL 8 Sachet 9,283 6,242 32.8%
Powder for concentrate
CANCIDAS 50mg 1Vial for solution for infusion 850,860 572,432 32.7%
FLUORES 150mg 2 Capsule, hard 18,245 12,300 32.6%
PANZIMOL 150mg 2 Capsule, hard 17,396 11,753 32.4%
NEUPRO 6mg/24h 28 Transdermal Patch 332,831 225,829 32.1%
ESOMEPRAZOLE ARROW 40mg 28 Capsule, gastro-resistant 21,782 14,799 32.1%
Capsule, hard, gastro-
ESO TAD 40mg 14 resistant 11,196 7,712 31.1%
FLUMOX 500mg 16 Capsule 5,347 3,684 31.1%
BETAMED-N 309 Ointment 5,200 3,660 29.6%
1Vial + 1Ampoule of ~ Powder and solution for
SIMULECT 20mg solvent injection 2,710,450 1,911,050 29.5%
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PUMPINOX
ESOMEPRAZOLE ARROW
FLOCAZOLE

ORAMAX

GAZYVA

LOITIN

FUNZOL

AMOROLFINE
AMOROLFINE BIOGARAN
CONSEIL

FLECTOR E.P

ESO TAD
VALGANCICLOVIR ARROW

SEEBRI BREEZHALER
URO-VAXOM

FLUTIFORM
PMS-RISEDRONATE
CELECOXIB ARROW
REVCOX

PUMPINOX

RABEC

FINALLERG
REVCOX

JOSWE FLAMEX 200
CYRAMZA
CEFOTAX

NOPAIN DS
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40mg
20mg
150mg
150mg

1000mg/40ml
150mg
150mg
5% wiv

5%
50mg

20mg
450mg

50mcg
6mg

50mcg/5mceg
per actuation

35mg
200mg
200mg
40mg
10mg
10mg
200mg
200mg
500mg/50ml
19
500mg

14
28
1
1

1Vial
1
1
2.5ml

Flacon de 2.5ml
10

14
60

30 Hard capsules with
inhaler

30

120 actuations
4

30

20

28

28

20

10

30

1Vial

1Vial + 1Amp solvent
10

Tablet, enteric coated
Capsule, gastro-resistant
Capsule

Capsule, hard gelatin

Concentrate for solution
for infusion

Capsule

Capsule

Medicated nail Lacquer
Vernis a ongle
medicamenteux

Granules

Capsule, hard, gastro-
resistant

Comprimes pellicules

Inhalation Powder

Capsule
Pressurised inhalation
suspension

Tablet

Capsule

Capsule

Tablet, enteric coated
Tablet, coated
Tablet

Capsule

Capsule

Injection IV infusion
Injection

Tablet
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17,141
16,975
9,452
9,454

8,253,306
9,245
1,523

34,288

34,027
11,993

8,459
1,257,223

97,055
61,803

61,480
17,062
15,173
12,740
30,191
17,008
9,515
7,014
24,100
8,095,508
3,806
6,232
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12,105
12,012
6,703
6,716

5,877,883
6,585
5,371

24,611

24,437
8,645

6,101
909,156

70,423
44,955

44,836
12,456
11,141
9,376
22,249
12,579
7,100
5,239
18,159
6,104,047
2,877
4,749

i

29.4%
29.2%
29.1%
29.0%

28.8%
28.8%
28.6%
28.2%

28.2%
27.9%

27.9%
27.7%

27.4%
27.3%

27.1%
27.0%
26.6%
26.4%
26.3%
26.0%
25.4%
25.3%
24.7%
24.6%
24.4%
23.8%
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JOSWE FLAMEX 200 200mg 10 Capsule 8,916 6,838 23.3%
CYRAMZA 100mg/10m 1Vial Injection IV infusion 1,722,814 1,324,522 23.1%
FOSEAL-800 180 Tablet, film coated 202,846 156,078 23.1%
RINISONA 50mcg/dose 120 Spray with dosing valve 16,957 13,065 23.0%
ZOMAX
200mg/5ml 22.5ml Suspension 12,523 9,685 22.7%
FOSEAL-800 10 Tablet, film coated 14,427 11,273 21.9%
AZOMYNE 300mg/7.5ml 22.5ml Dry suspension 6,276 4,907 21.8%
ATORVA TAD 10mg 30 Tablet, film coated 16,355 12,848 21.4%
Injectable powder for
solution for injection or
ESOMEPRAZOLE NORMON 40mg 1Vial infusion, IV 12,948 10,242 20.9%
ARIPIPAN 10mg 30 Tablet 161,162 127,728 20.7%
XALKORI 250mg 60 Capsule 12,643,629 10,056,623 20.5%
XALKORI 200mg 60 Capsule 12,643,629 10,056,623 20.5%
XYLOCAINE 10% 10mg/dose 50ml Pump Spray 17,180 13,706 20.2%
Injectable powder for
concentrate for solution
ZINFORO 600mg 10Vials for Infusion 1,265,784 1,018,722 19.5%
3,500 IU/UI
INNOHEP ANTI-Xa /0.35ml 10 syringes of 0.35ml  Injection 59,836 48,328 19.2%
BUTO-ASMA 200 doses Inhaler 5,948 4,814 19.1%
CERTICAN 0.75mg 60 Tablet 750,768 608,579 18.9%
DESLORATADINE ARROW 0.5mg/ml 150ml Oral Solution 6,760 5,510 18.5%
ERLOCIP-E 150mg 10 Tablet 786,058 641,326 18.4%
100mg/ml Injectable solution for
KIOVIG (20g/200ml)  1Vial x 200ml infusion 2,316,173 1,893,583 18.2%
ALPHAPRESS 4 20 Tablet 15,982 13,073 18.2%
100mg/ml Injectable solution for
KIOVIG (2.5g/25ml) 1 Vial x 25m infusion 338,152 276,647 18.2%
MOVEN 15mg 30 Capsule 16,899 13,863 18.0%
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SEFARIN
MOTION 15

KIOVIG

KIOVIG
FLUNAZOL
ANTICOX
BUTALIN
NEOXICAM
MOTION 15
MOVEN
MOVEN

FOSTIMON
OXIMAL 15
ULTIVA
SEFARIN

AMLODIPINE ARROW

ONYTEC
MOTION
SOJOURN
OXIMAL 7.5

KIOVIG
HEMANGIOL
IMODIUM
ARIPIPAN
ESOMEP
ESOMEP
STABILANOL
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125mg/5ml

100mg/ml
(59/50ml)
100mg/ml
(10g/100ml)

150mg

15mg
100mcg/dose
15mg

15mg
7.5mg

751U
15mg
1mg
300mg
10mg

80mglg
7.5mg

7.5mg

100mg/ml
(1g/20ml)

3.75mg
2mg
15mg
40mg
20mg
150mg

100ml
30

1 Vial x 50ml

1 Vial x 100ml

1

30

200 metered doses
10

10

10

30

10Vials x 10Amp
solvent

10
Svials
10
30

Flacon 6.6ml

10

6Bottles x 250ml
10

1 Vial x 10ml
120ml

6

30

14

14

1

Suspension
Tablet

Injectable solution for
infusion

Injectable solution for
infusion

Capsule

Tablet

Inhaler (CFC free)
Tablet

Tablet

Capsule

Capsule

SC/IM

Tablet

Powder for injection
Capsule

Capsule

Vernis a ongle
médicamenteux

Tablet
Inhalation aNESTHETIC
Tablet

Injectable solution for
infusion

Oral solution

Capsule

Tablet

Tablet, gastroresistant
Tablet, gastroresistant
Capsule
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34,921
17,743

671,221

1,226,742
11,507
8,031
6,716
7,833
6,716
6,410
10,586

294,054
6,276
26,589
30,125
14,242

42,350
4,589
1,045,599
4,075

141,835
469,742
3,693
190,311
12,857
10,472
9,149

il ayygganll
dslell daall 3yl
28,649
14,564

553,318

1,011,603
9,502
6,652
5,567
6,508
5,591
5,339
8,826

245,255
5,249
22,298
25,359
12,070

35,976
3,904
890,808
3,488

122,070
408,430
3,215
166,382
11,268
9,196
8,045

s

18.0%
17.9%

17.6%

17.5%
17.4%
17.2%
17.1%
16.9%
16.8%
16.7%
16.6%

16.6%
16.4%
16.1%
15.8%
15.3%

15.1%
14.9%
14.8%
14.4%

13.9%
13.1%
12.9%
12.6%
12.4%
12.2%
12.1%
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SUPRAX 100 100mg/5ml 30ml Suspension 11,974 10,651 11.0%
SUPRAX 100 100mg/5ml 30ml Suspension 11,974 10,651 11.0%
PRAVAFEN 40mg/160mg 30 Capsule, hard 39,722 35,356 11.0%
FLUZAN 150mg 1 Tablet 10,408 9,373 9.9%
MY XEN 150mg 1 Tablet 10,408 9,373 9.9%
BUSCOPAN 20 Tablet, sugar coated 6,339 5,715 9.8%
HERCEPTIN 440mg 1Vial 3,907,094 3,526,565 9.7%
HERCEPTIN 440mg 1Vial 3,907,094 3,526,565 9.7%
EXONAR 40mg 14 Capsule, delayed release 17,500 15,819 9.6%
CANDIZOL 150mg 2 Capstle 15,754 14,245 9.6%
NEXPRAZOL 40 40mg 10 Tablet, enteric coated 17 565 15,883 9.6%
PRIMAZOL 40 40mg 10 Tablet, enteric coated 17,565 15,883 9.6%
EXONAR 20mg 14 Capsule, delayed release 14,504 13,124 9.5%
ZEVLEN 300mg/7.5ml 22.5ml Powder for suspension 12,908 11,680 9.5%
ATORVA TAD 40mg 30 Tablet, film coated 40,757 36,920 9.4%
NEXPRAZOL 20 20mg 10 Tablet, enteric coated 10,084 9,136 9.4%
PRIMAZOL 20 20mg 10 Tablet, enteric coated 10,084 9,136 9.4%
FLECTOR E.P TISSUGEL 5 Plasters 23,142 21,068 9.0%
DYNAMOGEN

10ml 20 Drinkable ampoules 19,770 18,137 8.3%

Injectable solution for
NIVESTIM 30MIUO.5mI 5 injection/ infusion 485,270 445207 8.3%
XYLO-COMOD 15ml Nasal Spray 10,004 9,283 7.2%
BUSCOPAN 50 Tablet, sugar coated 14,003 13,012 71%
LUKAST 5mg 30 Tablet, chewable 20,110 18,833 6.4%
LUKAST 10mg 30 Tablet, film coated 20,110 18,833 6.4%
LUKAST 4mg 30 Tablet, chewable 20,110 18,833 6.4%
Tablet, extended release

MUCINEX 20 bilayer 14,964 14,102 5.8%
IPRATROPIUM ARROW Récipient unidose Solution pour Inhalation
ADULTES 0.5mg/2ml boite de 10 par nébuliseur 7,061 6,701 5.1%
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SEVOFLURANE BENTA
TOLEXINE

LOUTEN

HIRUDOID

DONAZET 10
DONAZET 5

GEMITA

CALCIUM RESONIUM

ATROPULM

SUPRAX 100

SUPRAX 100

OMNICEF

OMNICEF 300

RESICAL

AGGRIX 75

TAGIX

THALIDOMIDE CELGENE
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50mg

0.005%

10mg
5mg
1000mg
159

500mcg/2ml
100mg/5ml
100mg/5ml
300mg

50mg
50mg

1Bottle x 250ml

28

2.5ml
409
30
30
1Vial

300g

10x2ml unit dose
nebule

60ml
60ml
10
10
300g
28
1 Vial
28

Comprimés de
microgranules

Sterile ophthalmic solution

Ointment

Tablet, film coated
Tablet, film coated
Lyophilized
Powder

Inhalation solution
Suspension
Suspension
Capsule

Capsule

Powder

Tablet, film coated

Capsule, hard

246,097
8,141

15,344
9,765
52,287
49,797
122,048
118,699

7,156
20,939
20,939
47,794
47,794
97,953
33,606
60,986

485,958

Page 7

il ayygganll
dslell daall 3yl
233,782
7,804

14,730
9,400
50,793
48,378
118,743
115,892

7,009
20,594
20,594
47,124
47,124
96,779
33,583
60,953

485,875

s

5.0%
4.1%

4.0%
3.7%
2.9%
2.8%
2.7%
2.4%

21%
1.6%
1.6%
1.4%
1.4%
1.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.02%



